BLIS1
D
A
TA
 S
H
E
E

Temperature
-30ºC a 45ºC
Weight
2kg
LED Characteristics
Light Source Luminaire designed for LED technology, with a lumen range of between 2,856 to 5,468 with a
color temperature of 4000 K or 5000 K. RA>80
LED Life
50,000 at L80B50
Performance Characteristics
Code Watts
o
K
Delivered
Lumens
8040PR4025EL 25W 4000 3022
8040PR5025EL 25W 5000 3082
8040PR4035EL 35W 4000 4018
8040PR5035EL 35W 5000 4098
8040PR4050EL 50W 4000 5361
8040PR5050EL 50W 5000 5468
Code Watts
o
K
Delivered
Lumens
8040AR4025EL 25W 4000 2979
8040AR5025EL 25W 5000 3038
8040AR4035EL 35W 4000 3961
8040AR5035EL 35W 5000 4040
8040AR4050EL 50W 4000 5285
8040AR5050EL 50W 5000 5391
Code Watts
o
K
Delivered
Lumens
8040CR4025EL 25W 4000 2856
8040CR5025EL 25W 5000 2913
8040CR4035EL 35W 4000 3797
8040CR5035EL 35W 5000 3873
8040CR4050EL 50W 4000 5067
8040CR5050EL 50W 5000 5168